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Sooryavansham https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sooryavansham-7562756/actors
Mujhse	Shaadi	Karogi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mujhse-shaadi-karogi-232032/actors
Saajan https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/saajan-174454/actors
Hum https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hum-3429938/actors
Aankhen https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aankhen-4661594/actors
Coolie https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/coolie-5167481/actors
Coolie	No.	1 https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/coolie-no.-1-2996544/actors
Main	Khiladi	Tu	Anari https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/main-khiladi-tu-anari-6735993/actors
Judwaa https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/judwaa-500612/actors
Naseeb https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/naseeb-6966659/actors
Khoon	Bhari	Maang https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/khoon-bhari-maang-2614494/actors
Biwi	Ho	To	Aisi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/biwi-ho-to-aisi-879199/actors
Lucky:	No	Time	for	Love https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lucky%3A-no-time-for-love-1487322/actors
Muqaddar	Ka	Sikandar https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/muqaddar-ka-sikandar-1549137/actors
Aunty	No.	1 https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aunty-no.-1-4822018/actors
Yeh	Hai	Jalwa https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yeh-hai-jalwa-2599979/actors
Dulhan	Hum	Le	Jayenge https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dulhan-hum-le-jayenge-492134/actors
Tevar https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tevar-16254665/actors
Hero	No.	1 https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hero-no.-1-3134302/actors
Kaalia https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kaalia-609943/actors
Haseena	Maan	Jaayegi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/haseena-maan-jaayegi-3128070/actors
Yaarana https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yaarana-8046328/actors
Hulchul https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hulchul-537670/actors
Andaz https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/andaz-2846082/actors
Dulhe	Raja https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dulhe-raja-5313400/actors
Sapoot https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sapoot-7421007/actors
Himmatwala https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/himmatwala-11020030/actors
Suhaag https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/suhaag-7635181/actors
Loha https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/loha-11037847/actors
Khuddar https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/khuddar-3196237/actors
Jaisi	Karni	Waisi	Bharnii https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jaisi-karni-waisi-bharnii-6124280/actors
Mr.	and	Mrs.	Khiladi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr.-and-mrs.-khiladi-6929341/actors
Geraftaar https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/geraftaar-5548792/actors
Hameshaa https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hameshaa-688886/actors
Yaraana https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yaraana-8049203/actors
Mehbooba https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mehbooba-6809263/actors
Tera	Jadoo	Chal	Gayaa https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tera-jadoo-chal-gayaa-3518276/actors
Akhiyon	Se	Goli	Maare https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/akhiyon-se-goli-maare-4700753/actors
Mr.	Natwarlal https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr.-natwarlal-6929026/actors
Dhanwan https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dhanwan-3025693/actors
Chalo	Ishq	Ladaaye https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chalo-ishq-ladaaye-1060164/actors
Tohfa https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tohfa-3417232/actors
Masterji https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/masterji-6785373/actors
Parvarish https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/parvarish-3429782/actors
Yaara	Dildara https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yaara-dildara-8046323/actors
Joru	Ka	Ghulam https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/joru-ka-ghulam-6279031/actors
Sanam	Teri	Kasam https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sanam-teri-kasam-13565081/actors
Hero	Hindustani https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hero-hindustani-5742679/actors
Khoon	Pasina https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/khoon-pasina-6402285/actors
Waqt	Ki	Awaz https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/waqt-ki-awaz-7968336/actors
Chhoti	Bahoo https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chhoti-bahoo-18602783/actors
Banarasi	Babu https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/banarasi-babu-4853932/actors
Watan	Ke	Rakhwale https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/watan-ke-rakhwale-7972980/actors
Insaaf	Ki	Awaaz https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/insaaf-ki-awaaz-6036991/actors
Rajaji https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rajaji-7285654/actors
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Soorma	Bhopali https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/soorma-bhopali-11038827/actors
Mawaali https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mawaali-6794331/actors
Kanoon	Apna	Apna https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kanoon-apna-apna-3408714/actors
Saazish https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/saazish-7395761/actors
Jahan	Jaaeyega	Hamen
Paaeyega https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jahan-jaaeyega-hamen-paaeyega-16249470/actors

Mard https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mard-6758600/actors
Pyaar	Ka	Mandir https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pyaar-ka-mandir-7262821/actors
Diya	Aur	Toofan https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/diya-aur-toofan-5285010/actors
Do	Aur	Do	Paanch https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/do-aur-do-paanch-10994970/actors
Bulundi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bulundi-19571141/actors
Taaqat https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/taaqat-2386196/actors
Ghar	Ek	Mandir https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ghar-ek-mandir-5555646/actors
Zameer:	The	Awakening	of	a
Soul

https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zameer%3A-the-awakening-of-a-soul-
8065783/actors

Billoo	Badshah https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/billoo-badshah-4912026/actors
Aag	Aur	Shola https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aag-aur-shola-4661168/actors
Dost https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dost-3417275/actors
Prem	Shakti https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prem-shakti-3401590/actors
Hogaya	dimaagh	ka	dahi https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hogaya-dimaagh-ka-dahi-20992396/actors
Pyaar	Karke	Dekho https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pyaar-karke-dekho-7262824/actors
Ghar	Jamai https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ghar-jamai-5555653/actors
Charnon	Ki	Saugandh https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/charnon-ki-saugandh-5086568/actors
Muddat https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/muddat-11025169/actors
Mar	Mitenge https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mar-mitenge-6754410/actors
Umar	55	Ki	Dil	Bachpan	Ka https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/umar-55-ki-dil-bachpan-ka-11057944/actors
Sharara https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sharara-7489422/actors
Fiffty	Fiffty https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fiffty-fiffty-5447395/actors
Umar https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/umar-7881100/actors
Chaalbaaz https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chaalbaaz-5065965/actors
Mera	Faisla https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mera-faisla-6817857/actors
Anari https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anari-4751706/actors
Garibon	Ka	Daata https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/garibon-ka-daata-5523305/actors
Bepanaah https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bepanaah-4890903/actors
Daadagiri https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/daadagiri-5207352/actors
Chor	Police https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chor-police-5104930/actors
Swarg	Yahan	Narak	Yahan https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/swarg-yahan-narak-yahan-7653864/actors
Teri	Payal	Mere	Geet https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/teri-payal-mere-geet-7702393/actors
Lateef https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lateef-19893112/actors
Locket https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/locket-11032403/actors
Dana	Paani https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dana-paani-5214804/actors
Pyaar	Mohabbat https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pyaar-mohabbat-7262832/actors
Woh	Jo	Hasina https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/woh-jo-hasina-8029072/actors
Rakhwale https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rakhwale-7286681/actors
Sanyasi	Mera	Naam https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sanyasi-mera-naam-7420788/actors
Parakrami https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/parakrami-7134859/actors
Zamane	Se	Poocho https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zamane-se-poocho-8065617/actors

https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/21646122/actors
Rangbaaz https://ko.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rangbaaz-7292654/actors
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